VT Construction-Madison Criterium

Race Director: Adam Harbut
Chief Referee: Zoe Roberts

Event Date: September 2nd, 2018

Results Provided By: Bermuda Timing Systems

Pos Class
1 Adult A
2 Adult A
3 AdultA
4 Adult A
5 Adult A
6 Adult A
7 Adult A
8 Adult A
9 Adult A
10 Adult A
DNF Adult A
1 Adult B
2 AdultB
3 Adult B
4 Adult B
5 Adult B
6 Adult B
7 Adult B
8 Adult B
9 Adult B
10 Adult B
DNF AdultB
DNF AdultB
1 Adult C
2 Adult C
3 Adult C
4 Adult C
5 Adult C
6 Adult C
7 Adult C
8 Adult C
9 Adult C
10 Adult C
11 Adult C
12 Adult C
13 Adult C
14 Adult C

First Name Last Name
Mark Hatherley
Darren Glasford
Ziani Burgesson
Kwame Curling
Steve Smith
Adam Kirk

Paulo Medeiros
Kent Richardson
Peter Dunne
Stephen Paynter
Simon Hanrahan
McQuinn Burch
Garth Fleming
Stephen Paynter
Alex Miller
Jason Kyme
Simon Hanrahan
Chris Eaton
Mark Lombardi
Kent Richardson
Peter Dunne
Andrew Soares
Dennis Fagundo
Ricky Smith
Rhys Pearce
Wayne Scott
Michael Thomas
Dennis Joell
Nazarai Fox
Tommy Marshall
Keiran Malott
Frank Ming
Randy Smith
Adam Hopkin
Thomas Quarterly
Mark Booth
John Thompson

Total Time DIFF

T-"wy Y

Gap

35:52.4

35:52.6

35:53.0

35:53.1

35:53.4

35:53.9

37:05.3 1 Lap
38:14.1 1 lLap
35:52.5 2 Laps
35:54.7 2 Laps
21:00.9

32:22.0

32:22.1

32:22.2

32:22.3

32:22.3

32:22.4

32:22.7

32:24.0 1.945
32:24.7 1.945
32:57.2 35.122
19:50.6

07:14.2

33:13.1

33:13.7

33:13.9

33:14.0

33:14.1

33:14.8

33:15.0

33:20.2 7.138
33:22.7 9.629
33:24.6 11.542
33:32.8 19.735
34:40.0 01:26.9
34:46.9 01:33.8
33:42.2 2 Laps

1Lap
01:08.8

1Lap
2.206

1.945

33.177

7.138
2.491
1.913
8.193
01:07.2
6.858

2 Laps

Sponsor/Team

Winners Edge
Winners Edge

V.T Construction - Madison
V.T Construction - Madison
V.T Construction - Madison

Winners Edge
Winners Edge
Winners Edge
Independent
Independent
Winners Edge
Bicycle Works
Tokio
Independent
Winners Edge
Tokio
Winners Edge
Tokio

Tokio
Winners Edge
Independent
Tokio

Tokio
Winners Edge
Independent
Winners Edge
Winners Edge
BCA

BCA

BCA
Independent
Bicycle Works
Tokio

Tokio

BCA

Tokio

Tokio
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Event Date: September 2nd, 2018

——y v BERy,
Race Director: Adam Harbut » > » (’ovw
Chief Referee: Zoe Roberts » » g

Results Provided By: Bermuda Timing Systems == <J

& »
Sociano™

Pos Class First Name Last Name Total Time DIFF Gap Sponsor/Team Comment
1 Women Jamie-Lee Wright 30:51.2 Bicycle Works
2 Women Ashley Couper 30:57.1 5.903 5.903 V.T Construction - Madison
3 Women Maddie Durkin 30:57.9 5.903 Tokio
4 Women Rose-Anne Hoey 31:41.8 50.682 44.779 V.T Construction - Madison
5 Women Martina Bell 31:15.3 2 Llaps 2 laps V.T Construction - Madison
1 Junior A Enshe-Nico Davis 22:44.1 BCA
2 Junior A Zoe Hasselkuss 22:53.6 9.476 9.476 Tokio
3 JuniorA Megan Hands 22:57.0 12.907 3.431 Winners Edge
4 Junior A Liana Medeiros 22:57.5 12907 Winners Edge
5 Junior A Rory Fleming 23:16.4 32.32 19.413 BCA
6 Junior A Jasmin Hasselkuss 23:16.4 32.32 Tokio
7 Junior A  Ava Gabai-Maiato 22:59.6 1 Lap 1Lap Tokio
8 Junior A Isabella Howes 23:01.7 1 Lap 2.043 Independent
1 Junior B Harris Fleming 14:50.6 BCA
2 Junior B Jamie MacFarline 15:21.7 31.03 31.03 Independent
3 Junior B Charlotte Millington 15:38.6 47.98 16.95 V.T Construction - Madison

4 Junior B Migel Hatherely 16:45.7 1 Lap 1lap Winners Edge



